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Course # and Start Begln
rse Nam Instructor Room | Room # T End Dat

AB-1033-01 Restraint Systems Dail, Larry AUTO Lecture 8:00 AM  10:30 AM 1/13 / 2020 5/9/2020
AB-1084-01 Collision Electronic  Dail, Larry AUTO 110 Lecture TR 8:00 AM  10:30 AM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020
AB-1094-01 Waterbourne Dail, Larry AUTO 110 Lecture TR 11:00 AM 1:50 PM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020
Systems
AB-1104-01 Structural Repair Dail, Larry AUTO 110 Lecture MW  11:00 AM 1:50 PM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020
Me
ACCT-1003-02  Accounting I Ogden, BT 118 Cvn / M 9:30 AM  10:45 AM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020
Shannon Hybrid
ACCT-2003-02  Financial Ogden, BT 118 Cvn MW  11:00 AM 12:15PM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020
Accounting Shannon
ACCT-2013-02  Intro Managerial Ogden, BT 118 Cvn TR 11:00 AM 12:15PM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020
Acc Shannon
ACCT-2043-02  Intro Cost Accting  Ogden, BT 118 Cvn / W 9:30 AM  10:45 AM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020
Shannon Hybrid
ADMS-2073-02  Professional Kersey, BT 118 Cvn / W 12:30 PM  1:45 PM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020
Develop Darenda Hybrid
ADMS-2563-02  Business Hardage, BT 118 Cvn / M 12:30 PM  1:45 PM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020
Communicat Kellee Hybrid
AGRI-1103-01 Precision Taylor, Shauna BT 100 Lecture MW 12:30 PM  1:45 PM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020



Course # and Start End Begin
. R R # : .
Section Course Name Instructor Type Time Time Date End Date

ANSC-1613-01

ANSC-1621-01

ANTH-2233-01

ANTH-2233-

W811

ART-1043-01

ART-1063-01

AST-1003-01

AST-1003-01

AST-1026-01

AST-1065-01

BIOL-1004-02

BIOL-2004-03

BIOL-2004-

Technology

Intro Animal
Science

Intro Animal
Science Lab

Intro Anthropology
Intro Anthropology

Drawing 11

Painting/Non-
Majors

Auto Heat & Air

Cond

Auto Heat & Air

Cond

Auto
Suspens/Steerin

Auto Brakes

Biological Science

& Lab

Human A&P I and

Lab

Human A&P I and

Taylor, Shauna

Taylor, Shauna

Koons, Rachel
Koons, Rachel

Baltz,
Cassandra

Baltz,
Cassandra

Declerk,
Travis

Declerk,
Travis

Declerk,
Travis

Declerk,
Travis

Flagg, Rex

Griffin, Lynda

Griffin, Lynda

JRM

JRM

AC
AC

™

™

AUTO

AUTO

AUTO

AUTO

SC108

SC106

100
100

110

110

105

105

105

105

Lecture
Lab
Lecture
Cvn /
Hybrid
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture /

Lab

Lecture /
Lab

Hybrid

MW

TR

TR

TR

TR

MW

MW

TR

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM
9:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

1:00 PM

12:30 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

8:00 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM
10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

12:20 PM

11:50 AM

10:05 AM

11:35 AM

10:05 AM

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020
1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020
3/6/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

3/6/2020



Course # and
Section

W811

BIOL-2104-02

BIOL-2104-03

BIOL-2414-03

BIOL-2414-
W821

CA-1903-03

CA-1903-04

CHEM-1003-01

CHEM-1004-01

CIS-1023-01

CIS-2004-01

CIS-2044-01

CIS-2424-02

Start End Begin
rse Nam Instructor R R # T D] . . End Dat
Lab

Microbiology &
Lab

Microbiology &
Lab

Human A&P 11
and Lab

Human A&P 11
and Lab

Computer
Concepts

Computer
Concepts

Intro to Chemistry

Chemistry I and
Lab

Network Media
Infras

Network Operating
System Tech

PC Repair II

Advanced LAN
Admin

Huggins, John

Huggins, John

Huggins, John

Griffin, Lynda

Patey,
Raymond

Patey,
Raymond

Dickson,
Phillip
Shanlever,

Susan

Shanlever,
Susan

Shanlever,
Susan

BT

BT

HSC

HSC

BT

BT

BT

BT

102

102

237

240

109

109

109

118

Lecture /
Lab

Lecture /
Lab

Lecture /
Lab
Hybrid
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture /
Lab
Lecture
Hybrid

Hybrid

Cvn /
Hybrid

F

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

8:00 AM

11:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

9:00 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

5:30 PM

12:10 PM

1:05 PM

10:05 AM

10:05 AM

12:15 AM

12:15 PM

1:45 PM

3:15 PM

11:45 AM

2:15 PM

2:15PM

7:15 PM

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

3/9/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020



Course # and Start Be in
Course Name Instructor Room | Room # Type g End Date
Section Time T|me

COLL-1001- Student Success
w812
COM-1013-01 Career
Communication
CRIM-2263-01 Crim
Evidence/Proced
ELT-1204-01 Ac/Dc
Fundamentals
ELT-1306-01 Motors / Motors
Cont
ELT-1604-01 Prog LLog Control
EMS-1304-01 Paramedic Pract
Two
EMS-1313-01 Paramedic Two
EMS-2009-02 Emergency Medical
Technician
ENG-0023-P03  Writing
Fundamentals
ENG-1003-03 English I
ENG-1003-04 English I
ENG-1003-P03  English 1
ENG-1013-03 English 11

White, Mylea

Adams,
Kimberly

Plaster, Amy

Deloach,
Jackie

Deloach,
Jackie

Deloach,
Jackie

Smith,
Matthew

Hoffman,
David

Smith,
Matthew

Inman, Lisa

Inman, Lisa

Inman, Lisa

Inman, Lisa

™ 103
AC 104
™ 104
™ 104
™ 104
JRM  HE116
JRM  HE116
AC 102

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Clinical

Rotation

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Lecture

TR

TR

TR

W

TR

TR

9:30 AM

2:00 PM

9:30 AM

8:30 AM

12:30 PM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:00 AM

12:30 PM

11:00 AM
8:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:30 PM

10:30 AM

3:15 PM

10:45 AM

10:15 AM

3:15 PM

10:15 AM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

1:45 PM

12:15 PM
9:15 AM
12:15 PM
1:45 PM

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020

3/6/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020
5/9/2020
5/9/2020
5/9/2020



Course # and Start Be in
Course Name Instructor Room | Room # Type g End Date
Section Time T|me

Intro to Wortld Lit I  Clements,

ENG-2003-02

ENG-2003-HO
ENG-2013-02

ENG-2013-03

FAM-2503-01

FAT-2203-03

FAT-2203-04

FAV-2503-01

FS-1002-01

FS-1023-01
FS-1153-01

FS-1221-01

FS-2013-01
FS-2031-01

Intro to World Lit I

Intro to Wrld Lit IT

Intro to Wrld Lit I1

Fine Arts Musical

Fine Arts Theatre

Fine Arts Theatre

Fine Arts Visual

Haz/Mat
Firefighter 1

Firefighter I

Fire Arson
Detection

Firefighter
Safe/Survival

Fire Fighter 11

Bldg Construction
for FF

Courtney

Clements,
Courtney

Clements,

Courtney

Pennington,
Martha

Grooms,
James

Grooms,

James

Baltz,

Cassandra

Haskins, Alan

Haskins, Alan
Haskins, Alan

Haskins, Alan

Haskins, Alan
Haskins, Alan

FS

FS
FS

FS

FS
FS

100

100
100

100

100
100

Lecture

Online

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

TR

TR

TR

—

11:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

9:30 AM

2:00 PM

12:30 PM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

2:45 PM

8:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:15 PM

9:15 AM

10:45 AM

12:15 PM

1:45 PM

10:45 AM

3:15 PM

2:45 PM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM

3:45 PM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1/13/2020

1/13/2020
1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020
1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020
1/13/2020

5/9/2020

3/6/2020
5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020
5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020
5/9/2020



Course # and Start Be in
Course Name Instructor Room | Room # Type g End Date
Section Time T|me

GEOG-2613-02

GSP-1004-02

HEC-1002-01

HEC-1004-01

HEC-1004-01

HEC-1303-01

HEC-1303-01

HIST-1013-W81

HIST-2083-02
HIST-2773-01

IMT-1703-01

MATH-0043L-
03

MATH-0043L-
03

Intro to Geography

Physical Sc & Lab

Field Experience 11

Intro to Nutrition

and Menu

Intro to Nutrition

and Menu

Quant. Food Prod

Quant. Food Prod

World Civ to 1660

Arkansas History

US Since 1876

Hydraulics

Foundations for
Coll Alg /Enti

Foundations for
Coll Alg /Enti

Clements,
Derek

Patey,
Raymond

Detbes,
Christina

Derbes,
Christina

Detbes,
Christina

Derbes,
Christina

Detbes,
Christina

Clements,
Derek

Fraley, Dianna

Clements,
Derek

Declerk,
Travis

Jackson, Lisa

Jackson, Lisa

HSC

JRM

JRM

JRM

JRM

JRM

BT

AUTO

AD

AD

237

HE117

HE117

HE117

HE117

HE117

118

105

150

150

Lecture /
Lab

Clinical
Rotation

Lecture /
Lab

Lecture /
Lab

Lecture /
Lab

Lecture /
Lab

Lecture

Cvn

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

TR

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

8:00 AM

1:00 PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM
9:30 AM

2:30 PM

8:00 AM

11:00 AM

9:15 AM

11:35 AM

4:00 PM

12:50 AM

9:50 AM

9:21 PM

12:50 PM

12:15 PM

3:15 PM
10:45 AM

3:45 PM

9:15 AM

12:00 PM

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020
1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

3/6/2020

5/9/2020
5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020



Course # and Start Be in
Course Name Instructor Room | Room # Type g End Date
Section Time T|me

MATH-1023-03  College Algebra Stout, Jessica Lecture 1230 PM  1:45PM  1/13 / 2020 5/9/2020
MATH-1023L-  College Algebra Stout, Jessica Lecture MW 12:30 PM  1:45 PM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020
03 W/ Enrichment
MATH-1023L- College Algebra Stout, Jessica Lecture W 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020
03 W/ Enrichment
MATH-1053-03 Math Reasoning /  Jackson, Lisa Lecture MW 2:.00PM  3:15PM  1/13/2020 5/9/2020
Ql
MATH-1053-04 Math Reasoning /  Jackson, Lisa Lecture TR 8:00 AM 9:15AM  1/13/2020 5/9/2020
Ql
MATH-1053L- Math Jackson, Lisa Lecture VW  2:00 PM 3:15 PM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020
03 Reasoning/Ql W
Entrichment
MATH-1053L-  Math Jackson, Lisa Lecture T 2200PM  3:00PM  1/13/2020 5/9/2020
03 Reasoning/Ql W
Enrichment
MATH-1053L-  Math Jackson, Lisa Lecture T 9:30 AM  10:30 AM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020
04 Reasoning/Ql W
Enrichment
MATH-1053L-  Math Jackson, Lisa Lecture TR 8:00 AM  9:15AM  1/13/2020 5/9/2020
04 Reasoning/Ql W
Enrichment
MATH-2143-02 Business Calculus Harris, Travis  AC 100 Cvn / TR 3:30 PM 4:45 PM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020
Hybrid
MATH-2204-02 Calculus I Harris, Travis  AC 100 Cvn / MW  3:30 PM 5:10 PM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020
Hybrid
MEDIL-1003-03 Medical Davis, Mary BT 118 Cvn/ T 9:30 AM 10:45 AM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020



Course # and Start End Begin
. rse Nam Instructor R R # T D : . End Dat

Terminology Hybrid
MEDIL-1022-01  Phlebotomy Davis, Mary HSC 104 Lecture MW 1230 PM  3:15PM  1/13/2020 5/9/2020
Practicum
MEDL-1073-01  Phlebotomy Davis, Mary HSC 104 Lecture TR 12:30 PM  3:15 PM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020
MEH-1303-01 Metals Alloys Die Meier, Gary ™ 101 Lecture MW 830 AM 1045 AM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020
MEH-1406-01 Basic Mill Meier, Gary ™ 101 Lecture TR 12:30 PM  3:15PM  1/13/2020 5/9/2020
Operation
MEH-1503-01 Fundamentals of Meier, Gary ™ 101 Lecture TR 8:30 AM 10:45 AM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020
CNC
MTH-1213-03 Math for Health Stout, Jessica Lecture MW  9:30 AM 1045 AM  1/13/2020 5/9/2020
Care
MTH-12131.-03 Math for Health Stout, Jessica AD 150 Lecture W 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020
W/ Enrichment
MTH-12131.-03 Math for Health Stout, Jessica HSC 153 Lecture MW  9:30 AM 10:45 AM  1/13/2020 5/9/2020
W/ Enrichment
MUS-1041-01 Concert Choir I1I Parish, Karen 'TM 109 Lecture TR 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020
NA-1001-W411  Intro/Ethic/Legal  Nitzsche, HSC 136 Lecture M 8:30 AM  3:30 PM 1/13/2020 2/25/2020
Holli
NA-1001-W421 Intro/Ethic/Legal Nitzsche, HSC 136 Lecture M 8:30 AM 3:30 PM 3/2/2020 4/9/2020
Holli
NA-1201-W411  Clinical Practicum Nitzsche, Clinical T 6:30 AM 3:30 PM 1/13/2020 2/25/2020
Holli Rotation
NA-1201-W421  Clinical Practicum  Nitzsche, Clinical T 6:30 AM  3:30PM  3/2/2020 4/9/2020
Holli Rotation



Course # and Start Be in
Course Name Instructor Room | Room # Type g End Date
Section Time T|me

NA-1202-W411

NA-1202-W421

NA-1301-W411

NA-1301-W421

NRS-2203-01

PE-1002-01

PN-1002-01

PN-1006-01

PN-1007-01

PN-1106-01

PN-1206-01

PN-1310-01
PN-1329-01

Nursing Arts

Nursing Arts

Restorative Care

Restorative Care

Bas Human
Nutrition

Concepts of
Fitness

Fund
Pharmacology

Clinical Pract 1
Nursing
Fundamentals
Clinical Pract I1

Clinical Pract I11

Med/Sur Nursing

Nursing Specialty

Nitzsche,
Holli

Nitzsche,
Holli

Nitzsche,
Holli

Nitzsche,
Holli

Detbes,
Christina

Thielemier,
Lane

Cagle, Kelsie

Cagle, Kelsie

Simpson,
Rebecca

Felts, Nancy

Hibbard,

Jennifer
Stroud, Tina

Hibbard,
Jennifer

HSC

HSC

HSC

JRM

LE

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC
HSC

136

136

136

HE117

102

105

105

105

103

137

103
137

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture /
Lab

Lecture

Clinical
Rotation

Lecture

Clinical
Rotation

Clinical
Rotation

Lecture

Lecture

TR

TR

MR

MR
MR

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:00 AM

12:30 PM

8:30 AM

6:30 AM

8:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

9:15 AM

1:45 PM

3:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM

1/13/2020

3/2/2020

1/13/2020

3/2/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020
1/13/2020

2/25/2020

4/9/2020

2/25/2020

4/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020
5/9/2020



Course # and Start Be in
Course Name Instructor Room | Room # Type g End Date
Section Time T|me

PSSC-1301-01
PSSC-1303-01
PSY-2003-03
PSY-2513-03
READ-0033-03

READ-0033-04

RES-1001-01
RES-1002-01

RES-1103-01

RES-1105-01
RES-1302-01
RES-1501-01
RES-2003-01
RES-2207-01

RNSG-2119-01

RNSG-2123-01

SCOM-1203-04

Intro Plant Sci Lab  Taylor, Shauna
Intro Plant Science
Developmental Psy

Intro to Psychology

Reading

Reading

Beginning Pharm

Clinical Practicum 1

Respiratory Care

Science

Non-Critical Care
Internal Medicine 1

Respiratory Equip I

Cardio A&P

Clinical Pract IV

Nursing Process I

Nursing Practicum

I
Oral

Taylor, Shauna

Adams,
Kimberly

Adams,
Kimberly

Linam, Jason

Alphin, Jessica

Linam, Jason

Alphin, Jessica
Linam, Jason
Alphin, Jessica
Linam, Jason

Alphin, Jessica

Housh,
Ramonda

Junkersfeld,
Amanda

Grooms,

JRM
BT
AC
™

™

JRM

JRM

JRM
JRM
JRM
JRM

HSC

SC102
SC108
118
100
103

103

HE100

HE100

HE101
HE100
HE101
HE100

221

10

Lecture
Cvn
Cvn

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Clinical
Rotation

Lecture

Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Clinical
Rotation

Lecture

Clinical
Rotation

Lecture

TR

TR

RF

T

R
TR

Su

TR

11:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
3:30 PM

9:30 AM

8:30 AM
6:30 AM

12:30 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

12:30 PM
6:30 AM

3:30 PM

6:30 AM

8:00 AM

12:00 PM
10:45 AM
12:15 PM
10:45 AM
4:45 PM

10:45 AM

9:50 AM
5:00 PM

3:50 PM

3:30 PM
11:50 AM

3:50 PM
7:00 PM

8:30 PM

4:00 PM

9:15 AM

1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020
1/13/2020

1/13/2020

1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020

1/7/2020

1/7/2020

1/13/2020

5/9/2020
5/9/2020
5/9/2020
5/9/2020
5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020
5/9/2020

5/9/2020

5/9/2020
5/9/2020
5/9/2020
5/9/2020
5/9/2020

4/23/2020

4/23/2020

5/9/2020



Course # and Start End Begin
. R R # : .
Section Course Name Instructor Type Time Time Date End Date

Communications James
SCOM-1203-05  Oral Grooms, Lecture M 500PM  745PM  1/13/2020 5/9/2020

Communications James
SOC-2213-01 Prin of Sociology Koons, Rachel Lecture MW  2:00PM  3:15PM  1/13/2020 5/9/2020
WLD-1003-01 Gas Shie Arc Wildg  Gunn, Rickie ~ WELD  WSHOP Lecture MW  9:30 AM  10:45 AM  1/13/2020 5/9/2020
WLD-1013-01 Arc Welding Gunn, Rickie ~ WELD  WSHOP Lecture MW  9:30 AM  10:45 AM  1/13/2020 5/9/2020
WLD-1023-01 Mig Welding Gunn, Rickie ~ WELD  WSHOP Lecture TR 930 AM 1045 AM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020
WLD-1043-01 Position Welding Gunn, Rickie ~ WELD  WSHOP Lecture TR 930 AM 1045 AM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020
WLD-1053-01 Cert Welding Lab ~ Gunn, Rickie ~ WELD  WSHOP Lecture TR 930 AM 1045 AM 1/13/2020 5/9/2020
WLD-1063-01 Welding Theory I~ Gunn, Rickie ~ WELD  WSHOP Lecture MW  8:00AM  9:15AM  1/13/2020 5/9/2020
WLD-1073-01 Welding Theory I~ Gunn, Rickie ~ WELD  WSHOP Lecture MW  8:00 AM  9:15AM  1/13/2020 5/9/2020
WILD-1083-01 Blueprint Reading ~ Gunn, Rickie =~ WELD  WSHOP Lecture TR  800AM  9:15AM  1/13/2020 5/9/2020
WLD-1093-01 Farm Welding Gunn, Rickie ~ WELD  WSHOP Lecture MW  9:30 AM  10:45 AM  1/13/2020 5/9/2020
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